

Ø

C.A.No. 3534-3535 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 7

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3-4 In
Civil Appeal No.3534-3535/2001

M/S P.R. CATERING CO. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPN. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date : 16/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. Yogeshwar Prasad, Sr. Adv.
Mrs Rachna Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T...J.
.SP2

Let these applications be stand for hearing along
with the appeal.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master