

C.A.No. 3534-3535 OF 2001
ITEM No.2

Court No. 5

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.7-8 in Civil Appeal No.3534-3535/2001

M/S P.R. CATERING CO. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPN. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(for filing addl. Documents)

Date : 19/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s)Mrs Rachna Gupta,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s)Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these applications at the time of hearing of the main appeals.

(D.L.Chugh) (Vijay Aggarwal)
AR-cum-PS Court Master