

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3534-3535 OF 2001

M/S P.R. CATERING CO. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

OIL AND NATURAL GAS CORPN. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and with office report)

Date: 12/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S.BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
Mrs Rachna Gupta,Adv.
Dr.Indra Pratap Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.P.Pathak, ASG
Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master